SPINDLE NOSE TOOLING ACCESSORIES
GROUP
140
Page170
C
U
T
T

Taper size 40: 200 x 155 x 100mm.
Taper size 50: 270 x 210 x 145mm.
Taper Size Weight Order Code Price/1
BT-DIN-CAT each IND-140 TB
40 1.9kg -6640K 8500.00
50 4.2kg -6650K 9500.00
Horizontal
Vertical
DIN 69871/A
DIN 69872
Product h1 L h & Order Code Price/1
Number b IND-152 TB
DPTS-2620 26 87 20 -1160K 9764.00
DPTS-2625 26 87 25 -1162K 9764.00
DPTS-3220 32 100 20 -1170K 9764.00
DPTS-3225 32 110 25 -1172K 9764.00
DPTS-3232 32 120 32 -1174K 9764.00
Tool Blocks
For use on manual and CNC lathes, this
universal style tool block will accurately
clamp all parting blades of the